PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2134

- Page 1, line 2, after "to" insert "appointment or removal and"
- Page 1, line 2, replace "and" with a comma
- Page 1, line 3, after the first "education" insert ", and all university system personnel"
- Page 1, line 10, overstrike "therefor"
- Page 1, line 11, overstrike "thereof"
- Page 1, line 12, overstrike "shall" and insert immediately thereafter "must"
- Page 1, line 12, after "chooses" insert an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 13, remove the overstrike over "that"
- Page 1, line 14, after "public" insert "and the board consents"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "shall" with "must"
- Page 1, line 18, after "chooses" insert an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 19, after "requests" insert "that"
- Page 1, line 20, after "public" insert "and the board consents"
- Page 2, line 1, remove "All records used by the board, university system employees, and consultants to"
- Page 2, remove lines 2 and 3
- Page 2, line 4, remove "North Dakota."
- Page 2, line 5, replace "shall" with "must"
- Page 2, line 5, after "chooses" insert an underscored comma
- Page 2, line 6, after "requests" insert "that"
- Page 2, line 7, after the first "public" insert "and the board consents"
- Renumber accordingly